
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

November  20 17  

Golden  

Corral Event 

 

Election  

Day 

 

Daylight 

Savings Ends 

Notes: Applications Released for George H Seal and Jesse Brown Memorial Youth Scholarship and Applications released for  

National Commander’s Awards / Chapter 20 Steak Fry November 11 

 US Marine  

Corp Birthday 

SDB GOLF TOUR 

Department  

Closed 

Chapter 1  Wed Nov 8 6:00 PM Chapter 20 Thur Nov 9 7:30 PM 

Chapter 4 Sat Nov 18 10:30 AM Chapter 22 Thur Nov 9 7:00 PM 

Chapter 8 Thur Nov 9 6:30 PM Chapter 24 Tues Nov 28 10:00 AM 

Chapter 11 Mon Nov 13 6:00 PM Chapter 26 Sat Nov 25 11:00 AM 

Chapter 14 Sat Nov 24 1:00 PM Chapter 27 Mon Nov 20 1:00 PM 

Chapter 16 Thur Nov 9 6:00 PM Chapter 28 Sat Nov 17 10:00 AM 

Chapter 18 Sat Nov 11 10:00 AM Chapter 36 Tues Nov 7 5:30 PM 

Monthly Meeting  

Schedule 


